COLD CLIMATE AIR SOURCE
HEAT PUMP CONTRACTORS

Our contractors are pre-qualified to complete retrofits through the Energy Efficiency Assistance Program and Métis Energy Efficiency Offers. We

work directly with your chosen contractor to ensure the process is simple and easy, from start to finish.

Contractors with an asterisk are owned and operated by Red River Métis Citizens.

EFFICIENCY
s‘ MANITOBA

Balcaen & Sons
Custom Vac Ltd.

Cyrus Heating and Cooling Company
Ltd.

Fair Service Heating and AC

Global Mechanical

Green Department HVAC

1&S Mechanical

Kirkfield Heating & Air Conditioning
North 49 Heating and Air Conditioning
On Time

Reliable Heating & Air Conditioning
Sarte Heating & Cooling Ltd.

Square HVAC

SWK Mechanical

Tradesman Mechanical Services LTD
Walmer Mechanical Ltd.

Weather Tech Heating & Cooling

Whyte Ridge Heating and Air
Conditioning

Wiseraire

204-475-1506
204-775-7744
204-963-1234

204-221-8070
204-654-4900
204-219-8344
204-694-4739
204-661-5898
204-256-6784
204-774-1474
204-888-6663
204-697-2783
431-489-2552
204-390-4241
431-302-9678
204-784-9222
204-799-4926
204-272-0974

1-866-583-2473

Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg

Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg
Winnipeg

Winnipeg

donerightredandwhite.com

customvacltd.ca

cyrusheating.ca

fairserviceheating.ca

greendepthvac.ca

kirkfieldheating.ca
north49online.ca
ontimegroup.ca
reliableheatair.ca
sarte.ca

squarehvac.ca
swkmechanical.com
alwaysopen.ca
walmermechanical.com
weather-tech.net

whyteridgehvac.ca

wiseraire.com

tomh@balcaenandsons.ca
denise@customvacltd.ca

cyrus.heating@gmail.com

fairserviceheating@gmail.com
mbrisson@gram.ca
sales@greendepthvac.ca
contact@inksterheating.com
khacltd@mymts.net
info@north49online.ca
mike@ontimegroup.ca
reliableheatair@mymts.net
info@sarte.ca
mike@sqguarehvac.ca
service@swkmechanical.com
accounting@alwaysopen.ca
mike@walmermechanical.com
wthc@mymts.net

admin@whyteridgehvac.ca

info@wiseraire.com

03/2025



WESTERN MANITOBA

Total Fix 204-727-2011 Brandon totalfix.com customercare@totalfix.com

Westside Plumbing and Heating 204-728-6079 Brandon mrwestside.ca info@mrwestside.ca

Pinnacle Plumbing & Heating 204-748-1788 Virden info@pphmb.com

G&E Schroeder Plumbing and Heating 204-362-0037 Morden gesplumbing.ca gesplgoffice@gmail.com

John’s Plumbing Heating Air 204-362-6396 Schanzenfeld  johnsplbgheat.ca johnsplumbingO7@gmail.com
Conditioning Ltd.

Bio-Heat Resources 204-331-4150 Stanley bioheatresources.com admin@bioheatresources.com
Neepawa Plumbing & Heating/Prairie 204-476-3466 or Neepawa/ kbrown@nphltd.ca or mbabcock@nphltd.ca
Mountain HVAC/R 204-867-7346 Minnedosa

Future Mechanical Systems Ltd. 204-642-5600 Gimli futuremechanicalsystems@hotmail.com
Doc MD Mechanical Ltd. 204-226-1841 St. Andrews doc.mdie@gmail.com

EASTERN MANITOBA
AAA Heating & Ventilation Inc.* 204-471-1081 Landmark aaaheatvent.ca info@aaaheatvent.ca

If you are applying from a region that does not have a contractor, please call 204-944-8181 or 1-844-944-8181 for assistance.

Equipment and upgrades completed through the Energy Efficiency Assistance Program and Métis Energy Efficiency Offers 03/2025
must meet the programs’ energy efficiency requirements and be approved by Efficiency Manitoba.



