COLD CLIMATE AIR SOURCE HEAT PUMP CONTRACTORS



Our contractors are pre-qualified to complete retrofits through the Energy Efficiency Assistance Program and Métis Energy Efficiency Offers. We work directly with your chosen contractor to ensure the process is simple and easy, from start to finish.

Contractors with an asterisk are owned and operated by Red River Métis Citizens.

CONTRACTOR NAME	PHONE NUMBER	LOCATION	WEBSITE	EMAIL
WINNIPEG				
Balcaen & Sons	204-475-1506	Winnipeg	donerightredandwhite.com	tomh@balcaenandsons.ca
Custom Vac Ltd.	204-775-7744	Winnipeg	customvacltd.ca	denise@customvacltd.ca
Cyrus Heating and Cooling Company Ltd.	204-963-1234	Winnipeg	cyrusheating.ca	cyrus.heating@gmail.com
Fair Service Heating and AC	204-221-8070	Winnipeg	fairserviceheating.ca	fairserviceheating@gmail.com
Global Mechanical	204-654-4900	Winnipeg		mbrisson@gram.ca
Green Department HVAC	204-219-8344	Winnipeg	greendepthvac.ca	sales@greendepthvac.ca
I&S Mechanical	204-694-4739	Winnipeg		contact@inksterheating.com
Kirkfield Heating & Air Conditioning	204-661-5898	Winnipeg	kirkfieldheating.ca	khacltd@mymts.net
North 49 Heating and Air Conditioning	204-256-6784	Winnipeg	north49online.ca	info@north49online.ca
On Time	204-774-1474	Winnipeg	ontimegroup.ca	mike@ontimegroup.ca
Reliable Heating & Air Conditioning	204-888-6663	Winnipeg	reliableheatair.ca	reliableheatair@mymts.net
Sarte Heating & Cooling Ltd.	204-697-2783	Winnipeg	sarte.ca	info@sarte.ca
Square HVAC	431-489-2552	Winnipeg	squarehvac.ca	mike@squarehvac.ca
SWK Mechanical	204-390-4241	Winnipeg	swkmechanical.com	service@swkmechanical.com
Tradesman Mechanical Services LTD	431-302-9678	Winnipeg	alwaysopen.ca	accounting@alwaysopen.ca
Walmer Mechanical Ltd.	204-784-9222	Winnipeg	walmermechanical.com	mike@walmermechanical.com
Weather Tech Heating & Cooling	204-799-4926	Winnipeg	weather-tech.net	wthc@mymts.net
Whyte Ridge Heating and Air Conditioning	204-272-0974	Winnipeg	whyteridgehvac.ca	admin@whyteridgehvac.ca
Wiseraire	1-866-583-2473	Winnipeg	wiseraire.com	info@wiseraire.com

WESTERN MANITOBA						
Total Fix	204-727-2011	Brandon	totalfix.com	customercare@totalfix.com		
Westside Plumbing and Heating	204-728-6079	Brandon	mrwestside.ca	info@mrwestside.ca		
Pinnacle Plumbing & Heating	204-748-1788	Virden		info@pphmb.com		
SOUTHERN AND CENTRAL MANITOBA						
G&E Schroeder Plumbing and Heating	204-362-0037	Morden	gesplumbing.ca	gesplgoffice@gmail.com		
John's Plumbing Heating Air Conditioning Ltd.	204-362-6396	Schanzenfeld	johnsplbgheat.ca	johnsplumbing07@gmail.com		
Bio-Heat Resources	204-331-4150	Stanley	bioheatresources.com	admin@bioheatresources.com		
PARKLAND MANITOBA						
Neepawa Plumbing & Heating/Prairie Mountain HVAC/R	204-476-3466 or 204-867-7346	Neepawa/ Minnedosa		kbrown@nphltd.ca or mbabcock@nphltd.ca		
INTERLAKE MANITOBA						
Future Mechanical Systems Ltd.	204-642-5600	Gimli		futuremechanicalsystems@hotmail.com		
Doc MD Mechanical Ltd.	204-226-1841	St. Andrews		doc.md16@gmail.com		
EASTERN MANITOBA						
AAA Heating & Ventilation Inc.*	204-471-1081	Landmark	aaaheatvent.ca	info@aaaheatvent.ca		

If you are applying from a region that does not have a contractor, please call 204-944-8181 or 1-844-944-8181 for assistance.